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XXI Zawody o Puchar Burmistrza Myślenic
Myślenice, 17/3/2019

Konkurencja 1 Dziewcząt, 25m dowolny 9 lat i młodsi
17/3/2019 - 9:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Kuźma Katarzyna 10 STP Nowy Sącz 16.41 258
2. Matysik Alicja 10 Nika Sport Team Kraków 17.12 228
3. Leśnik Milena 11 STP Nowy Sącz 18.87 170
4. Gos Maja 10 Jordan Kraków 18.90 169
5. Piecuch Klaudia 11 Jordan Kraków 18.94 168
6. Brońska Anna 11 STP Nowy Sącz 19.07 165
7. Kamińska Zofia 10 STP Nowy Sącz 19.68 150
8. Wilczak Karolina 10 ArtSwim Naprawa 19.72 149
9. Boboń Amelia 10 Jordan Kraków 19.89 145

10. Matyasik Łucja 11 Jordan Kraków 20.45 133
11. Kierońska Maryla 11 Nika Sport Team Kraków 20.64 130
12. Serafin Matylda 10 Nika Sport Team Kraków 20.66 129
13. Halberda Milena 11 Nika Sport Team Kraków 20.83 126
14. Kliś Hanna 11 STP Nowy Sącz 21.05 122
15. Dutka-Wołoch Nicola 11 Optima Skawina 21.07 122
16. Czarnecka Lena 10 Jordan Kraków 21.41 116
17. Kosmal Maja 10 Jordan Kraków 21.42 116
18. Siwek Lilianna 10 Jordan Kraków 21.57 114
19. Chmielowska Emilia 11 Jordan Kraków 21.59 113
20. Sacha Paulina 10 Nika Sport Team Kraków 21.62 113
21. Witas Lena 10 Nika Sport Team Kraków 21.66 112
22. Stasiak Emma 11 Aquarius Myślenice 21.71 111
23. Cierniak Aleksandra 10 Jordan Kraków 22.03 107
24. Kielar Julia 10 Jordan Kraków 22.40 101
25. Czarnecka Maja 11 Jordan Kraków 22.71 97
26. Tabor Kaja 10 Optima Skawina 23.43 88
27. Gorczyca Klaudia 10 Jordan Kraków 23.52 87
28. Jamro Anna 10 Optima Skawina 23.57 87
29. Jeziorska Wiktoria 10 Jordan Kraków 23.77 85
30. Wywiał Lena 10 Jordan Kraków 23.97 83
31. Zarzycka Julia 10 Jordan Kraków 24.21 80
32. Tupta Lena 10 Aquarius Myślenice 24.91 74
33. Kurzeja Małgorzata 13 STP Nowy Sącz 25.74 67
34. Włosek Antonina 11 CKiS Miechów 25.82 66
35. Kałwa Karolina 10 CKiS Miechów 26.37 62
36. Lichoń Emilia 10 Aquarius Myślenice 26.69 60
37. Zych Emilia 10 Jordan Kraków 26.70 60
38. Gracjasz Natalia 11 Jasień Sucha Besk. 28.05 51
39. Mirek Emilia 10 Jordan Kraków 28.19 51
40. Baran Aleksandra 11 Aquarius Myślenice 28.97 47
41. Łojek Gabriella 11 Jordan Kraków 29.98 42
42. Kawecka Kornelia 11 CKiS Miechów 35.17 26
43. Miklusiak Lidia 11 Jasień Sucha Besk. 37.55 21
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XXI Zawody o Puchar Burmistrza Myślenic
Myślenice, 17/3/2019

Konkurencja 1, Dziewcząt, 25m dowolny

Konkurencja 1 Dziewcząt, 25m dowolny 9 lat
17/3/2019 - 9:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Kuźma Katarzyna 10 STP Nowy Sącz 16.41 258
2. Matysik Alicja 10 Nika Sport Team Kraków 17.12 228
3. Gos Maja 10 Jordan Kraków 18.90 169
4. Kamińska Zofia 10 STP Nowy Sącz 19.68 150
5. Wilczak Karolina 10 ArtSwim Naprawa 19.72 149
6. Boboń Amelia 10 Jordan Kraków 19.89 145
7. Serafin Matylda 10 Nika Sport Team Kraków 20.66 129
8. Czarnecka Lena 10 Jordan Kraków 21.41 116
9. Kosmal Maja 10 Jordan Kraków 21.42 116

10. Siwek Lilianna 10 Jordan Kraków 21.57 114
11. Sacha Paulina 10 Nika Sport Team Kraków 21.62 113
12. Witas Lena 10 Nika Sport Team Kraków 21.66 112
13. Cierniak Aleksandra 10 Jordan Kraków 22.03 107
14. Kielar Julia 10 Jordan Kraków 22.40 101
15. Tabor Kaja 10 Optima Skawina 23.43 88
16. Gorczyca Klaudia 10 Jordan Kraków 23.52 87
17. Jamro Anna 10 Optima Skawina 23.57 87
18. Jeziorska Wiktoria 10 Jordan Kraków 23.77 85
19. Wywiał Lena 10 Jordan Kraków 23.97 83
20. Zarzycka Julia 10 Jordan Kraków 24.21 80
21. Tupta Lena 10 Aquarius Myślenice 24.91 74
22. Kałwa Karolina 10 CKiS Miechów 26.37 62
23. Lichoń Emilia 10 Aquarius Myślenice 26.69 60
24. Zych Emilia 10 Jordan Kraków 26.70 60
25. Mirek Emilia 10 Jordan Kraków 28.19 51

Konkurencja 1 Dziewcząt, 25m dowolny 8 lat
17/3/2019 - 9:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Leśnik Milena 11 STP Nowy Sącz 18.87 170
2. Piecuch Klaudia 11 Jordan Kraków 18.94 168
3. Brońska Anna 11 STP Nowy Sącz 19.07 165
4. Matyasik Łucja 11 Jordan Kraków 20.45 133
5. Kierońska Maryla 11 Nika Sport Team Kraków 20.64 130
6. Halberda Milena 11 Nika Sport Team Kraków 20.83 126
7. Kliś Hanna 11 STP Nowy Sącz 21.05 122
8. Dutka-Wołoch Nicola 11 Optima Skawina 21.07 122
9. Chmielowska Emilia 11 Jordan Kraków 21.59 113

10. Stasiak Emma 11 Aquarius Myślenice 21.71 111
11. Czarnecka Maja 11 Jordan Kraków 22.71 97
12. Włosek Antonina 11 CKiS Miechów 25.82 66
13. Gracjasz Natalia 11 Jasień Sucha Besk. 28.05 51
14. Baran Aleksandra 11 Aquarius Myślenice 28.97 47
15. Łojek Gabriella 11 Jordan Kraków 29.98 42
16. Kawecka Kornelia 11 CKiS Miechów 35.17 26
17. Miklusiak Lidia 11 Jasień Sucha Besk. 37.55 21
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XXI Zawody o Puchar Burmistrza Myślenic
Myślenice, 17/3/2019

Konkurencja 1, Dziewcząt, 25m dowolny

Konkurencja 1 Dziewcząt, 25m dowolny 7 lat i młodsi
17/3/2019 - 9:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Kurzeja Małgorzata 13 STP Nowy Sącz 25.74 67
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